goccia

DART SPOT @ 49 LeD 4w - 24v
1619

Outdoor spotlight for ground installation

Material: luminaire in anodized anticorodal turned aluminium /
Anti-glare shield in anodized anticorodal extruded aluminum

Diffuser: ultra-white transparent tempered glass

External 24V DC driver for parallel connection, compliant with EN
61347-2-13 Standard, to be ordered separately

PWM dimmable with dedicated external driver, compliant with EN
61347-2-13 Standard, to be ordered separately

Light source: LED unit
Supplied with 1,5 m cable

Finish: anodization

On request versions (additional code):
MT7 7 m cable length

CODE OPTIONS

FINISH COLOUR TEMP.

0s NATURAL ANODIZATION 27K 2700K

ON BLACK ANODIZATION 3K 3000K
4K 4000K

Goccia Illluminazione srl
via E.Fermi 59/65 - 25020 Poncarale (BS) Italy
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Dimensions

Light source

Wattage

Power supply

Light source output

System output

System efficiency

Color Rendering Index — CRI

LED energy class

LED lifetime

Standard Deviation Color Matching
(SDCM)

Electrical insulation class
IP rating

Impact resistance rating
Norms

Conformity

OPTIC
standard 30°
optional optics

10
54

10°
54°
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@49 x L 144 mm
LED

4 W

24 Vdc

470 Im

355 Im

89 Im/W

80

E (3000K), E (4000K), F
(2700K)

L80 B10 86.000 h

MacAdam step 3

Class Ill
IP 65/67
IK 08 (5 Joules)
EN 60598-1 +2-1
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DART SPOT @ 49 LtD 4w - 24v
1619

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
24V DRIVER - 24W

24V DRIVER - 60W
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ACCESSORIES
PWM DRIVER
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